116
ÖSSUR INJURY SOLUTIONS
IN
JU
R
Y
SO
LU
TI
O
N
S
FO
O
T
&
 A
N
K
LE
AFO DYNAMIC
ORDERING INFORMATION
AFO DYNAMIC
Shoe Size US Shoe Size  UK Shoe Size EU cm
Size Calf Height Male Female Male Female Male Female Left Right
X-Small 30 – 34 cm 3 – 5 4 – 6.5 2.5 – 4.5  < 4 34 – 37 < 37 O-102021 O-102011
Small   32 – 36 cm 5.5 – 7.5 7 – 9 5 – 7 4.5 – 6.5 37.5 – 40 37.5 – 40 O-102022 O-102012
Medium 34 – 38 cm 8 – 10.5 9.5 – 12 7.5 – 10 7 – 9.5 40.5 – 44.5 40.5 – 44 O-102024 O-102014
Large 36 – 40 cm 11 – 14 10.5 – 13.5 45 – 48.5 O-102026 O-102016
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY KITS
Size Part#
X-Small O-102101
Small O-102102
Medium O-102104
Large O-102106
Note: Accessory kits come with foam padding, upper and lower Velcro straps, and Velcro dots.
AFO LEAF SPRING
AFO Leaf Spring is a pre-fabricated polypropylene ankle-foot orthosis
designed to support flaccid drop foot. It provides a semirigid section
for toe clearance and support, yet has a thin, flexible foot plate for
easy trimming. The absence of a heel section makes the Leaf Spring
more comfortable to wear and provides a better fit in shoes.
INDICATIONS FOR USE
•	Drop foot
•	Mild drop foot secondary to other neurological pathologies
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Lightweight injection-molded polypropylene
•	Thin, flexible foot part which is easy to trim with scissors
•	Absence of heel section for improved comfort
REQUIRED MEASUREMENTS
•	Shoe size
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size
Shoe Size
US
Shoe Size
UK
Shoe Size
EU
Height Left Right
Foot Plate
Length
Small – Medium 7.5 – 10.5 3.5 – 6.5 36 – 39 10.75" (27 cm) O-110227 O-110127 24 cm
Large 11 – 14 7 – 10.5 39.5 – 45 12" (30 cm) O-110230 O-110130 28 cm